ASQ-R-LED
RECESSED EMERGENCY LIGHTING UNIT
Material Mounting Battery Code Compliance Dimensions
Steel Ceiling Nickel Cadmium UL 924 13” W X 13” H X 4” D
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
• Rugged steel recessed emergency light
• Designed for recessed ceiling mounting

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1. Standard with Self Diagnostic
2. Must Specify AC input Voltage and Delay Time
MODEL HOUSING COLOR DC VOLTAGE OPTIONS
ASQ-R-LED
Recessed Ceiling Emergency Light
B Black
W White
6 6 VDC 220 220 VAC Input
SD Self Diagnostics
CAD-24 Caddy-bars
REM Remote Capable
DL Damp Location
BH1 Battery Heater
TD2 Time Delay
NC Nickel-cadmium battery
LAMPING
2x1 2x1W L.E.D. Heads
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE